

Product Specification

Product: Cheshire Creameries Light Choc Ices

Case Size: 12 x 8 x 62 m ls

Description: A vanilla flavour ice cream choc ice bar, with a milk chocolate coating

Ingredient Declaration

Partially Reconstituted Lactose (**Milk**) Whey Powder (**Milk**), Chocolate Flavour Coating (25%), (Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Lactose (**Milk**), Emulsifier: (**Soya** Lecithin), Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Whey Powder (**Milk**), Emulsifier (Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Guar Gum, Sodium Alginate), Flavouring, Colours: (Curcumin, Annatto)

**Allergy Advice:** Allergens in the ingredients list, are shown in **Bold**

Nutritional Information

(Typical values per 100gm)

Energy:	829 kJ / 198 Kcal
Fat:	10.6g
Of which saturates	9.0g
Carbohydrate:	22.2g
Of which sugars	22.2g
Fibre:	0.15g
Protein:	3.3g
Salt	0.15g
Sodium:	0.06g

Pallet Configuration:

Case per Pallet: 96 (1,152 bars) 8 layers x 12 cases

Suitable for vegetarians and coeliacs, free from GMO's

Nut Free product, but manufactured in a factory where nuts are used.

Country of Origin: UK

Date: 04/11/2014

